MATCH DATE 5/4/2014

* = Dist

*

*

*

50 round matc

Nam
Scheibel, Randall
Lin, Jeffrey C.
Hefner, John Clay
Pate, Harold Dan
Chesley, James
lliff, Jerry
Langham, Robert B.
Sealine, Jon
Miller, Tony L.
Lankford, Roger K.
Hogg, Mitch
Valentino, Marshall N.
LeCren, Lauren
Larkin, Michael
Rhynard, Jon
Worth, Kelly
Chapman, Darren
Sepaugh, Roger
lizhoefer, John R.
Schaller, David
Turner, Mark
Davis, Katie
Ramage, Hayden
Long, L. Allan
Hoelscher, Kyle
Keys, David
Rogers, Clayton
Hogg, Emily
McDaniels, Eric
Leraas, Mark
Laing, Tommy
Holt, Samantha
Allensworth, William
Butler, Madison
Coggins, Thomas Rol
Franecki, Mark
Stastny, Daniel A.
Sepaugh, Sarah
Brooks, Ben
Schermerhorn, Larry W.
McDaniels, Dennis
Ramsey, Dan A.
Bagesse, Robin
LeCren, Andrew T.
McDaniels, Christopher
Jebavy, John E.
McDonald, Zack Khamw
Hogg, Kenneth
Ayers, Tom
Zuback, John
Emejulu, Zeke

PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

Excellence in Competition RIFLE MATCH

200 sf
95.01
94.01
98.00
93.02
94.01
95.03
95.03
95.00
93.01
93.01
93.01
90.01
87.00
94.01
90.00
83.01
84.00
87.00
92.02
90.01
91.01
96.03
91.00
88.01
100.01
86.00
91.01
90.00
87.00
80.00
93.01
88.01
88.01
85.02
93.02
89.02
83.02
83.00
81.00
92.00
84.01
86.00
92.01
85.00
91.00
93.00
83.00
86.01
89.00
75.00
90.00

200 rf
100.05
98.02
100.05
97.01
99.06
96.04
96.01
99.03
95.01
94.01
98.06
93.00
95.02
95.04
98.03
96.02
100.04
98.02
87.02
92.00
93.00
97.02
94.01
97.04
97.01
96.01
94.00
95.01
91.01
95.03
100.05
95.00
92.03
93.00
93.01
96.02
98.04
92.00
92.01
80.01
87.00
77.02
95.02
93.01
94.02
74.01
91.00
81.02
85.00
85.00
74.00

300 rf
99.03
96.00
96.01
99.04
98.01
100.03
92.02
96.01
94.00
98.03
90.00
92.00
96.01
94.01
99.05
98.04
95.01
100.04
95.00
97.04
93.04
94.00
98.02
96.02
91.00
97.01
95.01
87.01
91.00
95.00
95.00
93.00
96.01
97.02
84.00
95.02
92.01
93.00
91.01
94.03
97.02
95.01
77.00
86.00
90.00
82.00
83.00
91.01
88.00
88.02
64.00

600 sf
191.08
195.04
188.04
191.07
188.04
187.02
194.05
187.02
195.04
189.04
192.07
197.04
193.06
187.05
182.03
191.04
189.06
183.03
193.06
186.03
187.03
175.02
179.02
180.02
173.03
182.02
180.04
188.03
190.07
188.06
170.00
182.03
181.03
182.04
186.02
175.01
175.04
180.02
183.04
180.03
178.04
187.05
180.02
176.03
163.01
181.06
172.03
170.01
165.01
170.01
184.02

Total

485.17
483.07
482.10
480.14
479.12
478.12
477.11
477.06
477.06
474.09
473.14
472.05
471.09
470.11
469.11
468.11
468.11
468.09
467.10
465.08
464.08
462.07
462.05
461.09
461.05
461.04
460.06
460.05
459.08
458.09
458.06
458.04
457.08
457.08
456.05
455.07
448.11
448.02
447.06
446.07
446.07
445.08
444.05
440.04
438.03
430.07
429.03
428.05
427.01
418.03
412.02

Percentag
97.0%
96.6%
96.4%
96.0%
95.8%
95.6%
95.4%
95.4%
95.4%
94.8%
94.6%
94.4%
94.2%
94.0%
93.8%
93.6%
93.6%
93.6%
93.4%
93.0%
92.8%
92.4%
92.4%
92.2%
92.2%
92.2%
92.0%
92.0%
91.8%
91.6%
91.6%
91.6%
91.4%
91.4%
91.2%
91.0%
89.6%
89.6%
89.4%
89.2%
89.2%
89.0%
88.8%
88.0%
87.6%
86.0%
85.8%
85.6%
85.4%
83.6%
82.4%



MATCH DATE 5/4/2014

50 round matc

* = Dist

Nam
Holt, Lee
Ramage, David
McDonald, Ging Khamw
Underwood, Robert
Edgard, Glenn
Roberts, John
Davenport, Haywood
Van Bramer, David

PANOLA COUNTY GUN CLUB

Excellence in Competition RIFLE MATCH

200 sf
81.00
83.00
79.00
66.02
92.01
73.00
85.00
82.00

200 rf
76.00
80.01
90.01
93.01
25.00
68.00
73.00
58.01

300 rf
82.00
93.03
74.01
64.01
91.01
71.01
37.00

0.00

600 sf
173.01
150.00
159.00
177.02
189.05
164.01
173.01

0.00

Total
412.01
406.04
402.02
400.06
397.07
376.02
368.01
140.01

Percentag
82.4%
81.2%
80.4%
80.0%
79.4%
75.2%
73.6%
28.0%



